Large sensitive diaphragm and reliable, time proven mechanical design
are combined in Series PG Pressure/Differential Pressure Switches.
For use with air and other compatible gases, they feature excellent ±1% of
full scale repeatability, clear, easy-to-read scale and convenient external
set point adjustment. Application flexibility is assured by a large variety of
switching options including SPST, SPDT, DPST, and DPDT; opening or
closing on increasing pressure, vacuum or differential. Mercury switches
or hermetically sealed snap switches are available where high humidity

DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
OPTIONS
-ATR: Aluminum tag (riveted)
-ATW: Aluminum tag (wired)
-PE: Prep for EP
-PRESET: Preset and pressure check set point
-PT: Paper tag
-STR: Stainless steel tag (riveted)
-STW: Stainless steel tag (wired)
-23720: Fungus proofing special
-23444: O2 acetylene special
-RCH: Rigid conduit hub
ADJUSTABLE DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
RANGES WITH MAXIMUM SUSTAINED
PRESSURES
-P1: Adjustable range 1.0-30 in w.c. (25-760 bar)
-P2: Adjustable range 0.5-5 psig (0.03-0.35 bar)
-P3: Adjustable range 2.5-76.3 cm w.c.
SERIES
PG: General purpose enclosure, NEMA 1 (standard)
PR: Manual reset, operates on pressure increase
automatically, resets on decrease
PRL: Manual reset, operates on pressure decrease
automatically, resets on increase
HOUSING OPTIONS
W: Weather-resistant enclosure, NEMA 2, 3R (optional)
CIRCUIT
-2: SPST mercury switch, electrical
code K, opens on vacuum, pressure
or differential pressure increase
-2P: SPST mercury switch, electrical
code L, opens on vacuum, pressure
or differential pressure increase
-3: SPST mercury switch, electrical
code K, closes on vacuum, pressure
or differential pressure increase
-3P: SPST mercury switch, electrical
code L, closes on vacuum, pressure
or differential pressure increase
-153: SPDT mercury switch,
electrical code M
-103: DPST, (2) SPST mercury
switches, electrical code L, both
close on increase, FM approved,
PG, PGW only
-105: DPST, two SPST mercury
switched, one electrical code L,
one electrical code N, both open on
decrease
-119: (2) mercury switches, SPST
NO (DPST)
-127: DPST, (2) SPST mercury
switches, electrical code L, both
open on increase
-129: DPST, (2) SPST mercury
switches, one electrical code L,
one electrical code N, both open on
increase
-131v (2) mercury switches, SPST
NC (DPST)
-152: (1) mercury switch, SPDT
(4-wire)
-156: SPDT, (2) SPST mercury
switches, electrical code L, one
opens on increase, one closes on
increase
-158: SPDT, (2) SPST mercury
switches, one electrical code L -
opens on increase, one electrical
code N - closes on increase
-161: SPDT, (2) SPST mercury